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The menu of Sam's Diner To Go from Phoenix comprises about 83 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $12.3 for a dish / drink. Scratch Diner is generating buzz for its vibrant atmosphere, friendly staff,
and commendable cuisine. Guests rave about the exceptional breakfast options, particularly the unique Machaca
breakfast burrito, which features a flaky pastry crust and tantalizing salsas. Diners also praise the build-your-own
omelette and the standout fried chicken and Cubano sandwich. While some have noted inconsistencies in
portion sizes and shifts in food quality, many insist on its overall value and freshness, especially considering its
proximity to the airport. Whether you're stopping in for a quick bite or catering an event, Scratch Diner proves to
be a true hidden gem.
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Entrées

BASKET OF FRIES

10 Most Popular

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Breakfast

SMOKED BRISKET BURRITO

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces
BBQ

Lunch

LUNCH VEGGIE BURRITO

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Starters

SMOKED BRISKET TACOS

$5.1

$15.0

$18.0

$6.4

$15.0

$13.0

$18.0

$13.0

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweets & Desserts
FRUIT CUP

Favorites
BLACKENED MAHI TACOS

Soup & Salads

ARCADIA SALAD

Entree

HOT LINK

Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH

Cage Free Eggs

SMOKED BRISKET HASH

Burrito Lunch Plates

LUNCH BRISKET BURRITO

$4.0

$4.0

$5.9

$15.0

$4.0

$12.0

$16.0

$21.0

$13.0
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Tempting Tacos

BIRRIA TACOS $13.0
Fried Foods

HOUSE CUT FRIES $4.0
Meat Only

HOT LINKS $15.0

Fries and more

CRINKLE FRIES $4.0
Sides (Deep Copy)
GUACAMOLE (SMALL DELI CUP) $5.1
Burritos (Deep Copy)

BAJA VEGGIE BURRITO $15.0
Burgers (Deep Copy)

SIG GG C

BLFL\I(?E;JRE VE IE BLACK BEAN $14.0
Tacos (Deep Copy)

DOUBLE DECKER FAJITA TACOS $13.0
Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches

FLAT IRON STEAK SANDWICH $17.0

Lunch And Dinner Entrees

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $15.0

Kudo Specials

KOREAN SALAD $12.0
Handhelds And Toasts
HERB CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.0

Tio Pepe's Tacos

CHICKEN TINGA TACOS $13.0

The Sideshow

SKIN ON FRIES $5.1

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Appetizer
SPARE RIBS FULL RACK
FRIED CHICKEN BISCUIT $14.0

Dessert

CREPES
COOKIES

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

BURRITO

Main

PULLED PORK $17.0
ASIAN SALAD $15.0
Salads

GREEK SALAD $15.0
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COBB SALAD $15.0
CAESAR SALAD $15.0
Burger

KOREAN CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.0
BBQ BURGER $15.0
SMOKED BBQ BURGER $16.8
Popular Iltems

SAM'S BLT $17.0
CUBANO SANDWICH $18.0
CARNITAS TACOS $13.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

PANINI

TURKEY $15.0
CHICKEN

Sandwiches

PULLED PORK SANDWICH $15.0
DINER BURGER $15.0
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
CAJUN MAHI SANDWICH $16.0
GRILLED SHRIMP TACOS $15.0
Side Dishes

TATER TOTS $4.0
EMIT'S MACARONI SALAD (HALF $4.0

PINT)

EMIT'S POTATO SALAD (HALF PINT) $4.0

EMIT'S COLE SLAW (HALF PINT)

$4.0

POTATO CHIPS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

CHOCOLATE

SHRIMP

GRILLED SHRIMP

TUNA

PORK MEAT

Burritos

CARNITAS BURRITO

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP
BURRITO

LUNCH TINGA
BURRITO

LUNCH SHRIMP BURRITO
LUNCH MACHACA BURRITO
TINGA BURRITO

LUNCH BIRRIA BURRITO

$2.5

$15.0

$18.0

$13.0

$15.0
$13.0
$15.0
$13.0
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LUNCH CARNITAS BURRITO $13.0

Sam's Diner To Go

2601 S 24th St, Phoenix, AZ Opening Hours:

85034, USA, United States Monday 07:00 -14:00
Tuesday 07:00 -14:00
Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
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