



https://menuweb.menu 2601 S 24th St, Phoenix, AZ 85034, USA, United States (+1)6026757267,(+1)6023218867 - https://samsdinertogo.com/









The menu of Sam's Diner To Go from Phoenix comprises about 83 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.3 for a dish / drink. Scratch Diner is generating buzz for its vibrant atmosphere, friendly staff, and commendable cuisine. Guests rave about the exceptional breakfast options, particularly the unique Machaca breakfast burrito, which features a flaky pastry crust and tantalizing salsas. Diners also praise the build-your-own omelette and the standout fried chicken and Cubano sandwich. While some have noted inconsistencies in portion sizes and shifts in food quality, many insist on its overall value and freshness, especially considering its proximity to the airport. Whether you're stopping in for a quick bite or catering an event, Scratch Diner proves to be a true hidden gem.



Entrées BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.1	Fries HOME FRIES	\$4.0
10 Most Popular STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$15.0	Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$4.0
Vegetarian VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$18.0	Hot Drinks	
Snacks CHIPS SALSA	\$6.4	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Breakfast SMOKED BRISKET BURRITO	\$15.0	Sweets & Desserts FRUIT CUP	\$5.9
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Favorites BLACKENED MAHI TACOS	\$15.0
Sauces		Soup & Salads ARCADIA SALAD	\$4.0
Lunch LUNCH VEGGIE BURRITO	\$13.0	Entree HOT LINK	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$16.0
Beef Dishes BRISKET	\$18.0	Cage Free Eggs SMOKED BRISKET HASH	\$21.0
Starters SMOKED BRISKET TACOS	\$13.0	Burrito Lunch Plates LUNCH BRISKET BURRITO	\$13.0

\$15.0

			4
Tempting Tacos		Kudo Specials	
BIRRIA TACOS	\$13.0	KOREAN SALAD	\$12.0
Fried Foods		Handhelds And Toast	S
HOUSE CUT FRIES	\$4.0	HERB CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
Meat Only		Tio Pepe's Tacos	
HOT LINKS	\$15.0	CHICKEN TINGA TACOS	\$13.0
Fries and more		The Sideshow	
CRINKLE FRIES	\$4.0	SKIN ON FRIES	\$5.1
Sides (Deep Copy)		Restaurant Category	
GUACAMOLE (SMALL DELI CUP)	\$5.1	VEGETARIAN	
Burritos (Deep Copy)		Appetizer	
BAJA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$15.0	SPARE RIBS FULL RACK	
.		FRIED CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$14.0
Burgers (Deep Copy)		_	
SIGNATURE VEGGIE BLACK BEAN	\$14.0	Dessert	
BURGER		CREPES	
Tacos (Deep Copy)		COOKIES	
DOUBLE DECKER FAJITA TACOS	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes	
Burgers &AmpAmp;		BREAKFAST BURRITO	
Sandwiches		BURRITO	
FLAT IRON STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0	Main	
Lunch And Dinner Enti	rees	PULLED PORK	\$17.0
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	\$15.0	ASIAN SALAD	\$15.0
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	ФТЭΙΩ	Colodo	
		Salads	

GREEK SALAD

COBB SALAD	\$15.0	POTATO CHIPS	\$4.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.0
Burger		Ingredients Used	
KOREAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0	AVOCADO	\$2.5
BBQ BURGER	\$15.0	CHOCOLATE	
SMOKED BBQ BURGER	\$16.8	SHRIMP	
_		GRILLED SHRIMP	
Popular Items		TUNA	
SAM'S BLT	\$17.0	PORK MEAT	
CUBANO SANDWICH	\$18.0		
CARNITAS TACOS	\$13.0	Burritos	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		CARNITAS BURRITO	\$15.0
		CHIPOTLE SHRIMP BURRITO	\$18.0
MEAT		LUNCH TINGA BURRITO	\$13.0
PANINI		LUNCH SHRIMP BURRITO	\$15.0
TURKEY	\$15.0	LUNCH MACHACA BURRITO	\$13.0
CHICKEN		TINGA BURRITO	\$15.0
Sandwiches		LUNCH BIRRIA BURRITO	\$13.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$15.0		
DINER BURGER	\$15.0 \$15.0		
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0 \$15.0		
CAJUN MAHI SANDWICH	\$15.0 \$16.0		
GRILLED SHRIMP TACOS	\$15.0		
GRILLED STRIMP IACOS	ΦΤΟ! Ο		
Side Dishes			

\$4.0

\$4.0

\$4.0

TATER TOTS

EMIT'S MACARONI SALAD (HALF

EMIT'S COLE SLAW (HALF PINT)

EMIT'S POTATO SALAD (HALF PINT) \$4.0



LUNCH CARNITAS BURRITO

\$13.0

Sam's Diner To Go

2601 S 24th St, Phoenix, AZ 85034, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -14:00 Tuesday 07:00 -14:00 Wednesday 07:00 -14:00 Thursday 07:00 -14:00 Friday 07:00 -14:00

Made with Menu